

## City of Black Hawk Fire Department Headquarters

7320 Black Hawk Blvd. 2A | PO Box 68 Black Hawk, CO 80422-068 Office 303-582-0426 | Fax 303-582-2229 www.cityofblackhawk.org

## **FIRE WATCH LOG SHEET**

In accordance with section 105.5.53.4 of the City of Black Hawk Fire Code, a copy of fire watch log(s) shall be submitted to the Black Hawk Fire Department when fire watch has concluded by email: FireWatch@cityofblackhawk.org

Occu	pancy Ir	nformation								
Prope	rty Nam	e:								
Address:										
Area	of buildin	g under fire wat	ch:							
Personnel Assigned to Fire Watch Duties (Complete additional logs as needed)										
Fire watch personnel shall provide an hourly tour record which includes the date and time each round or tour is complete and provide any additional comments on what was observed. Each entry shall contain the name and										
			cting the fire watch.	iat w	as 0030	rveu. L	acii ciitiy siic	an conta	iiii tile Haille alli	<i></i>
Fire V	Vatch Pe	ersonnel Tour (	Observations							
Date	Time	Name	Signature	7	Date	Time	Name		Signature	
				Ĭ						
				<u> </u>						
				↓						
				4						
				4						
				4						
				-						
				+						
Δddit	ional Co	mments								
rtaare	ional oc									
Date	Time	Observation								
	1									